
LOT 21 RESERVE AT JEWEL LAKE PHA
(3RD PLAT).

PHELPS BRELAND JAYNE
188 NW CASTLEWOOD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

04-4S-16-02439-121

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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228,111

1418/2237 9/02/2020 WD Q I 01 172,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SORENSEN & SMITH LLC

BRELAND JAYNE PHELP

1408/1608 3/17/2020 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GSMS DEVELOPERS INC

SORENSEN & SMITH LL
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39372 SFR 0 02/28/2020

HX Base Yr

137 SW GRAND MAGNOLIA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,313 124.9500 153.94 202,123 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 175,492

FCP 324 25 81 11,846

FOP 106 30 32 4,680

1,630 1,313 192,017

BAS= W30 S22 FCP= W18 S18 E18 N18$ S18 FOP= W4 S5 E14 S1 E6
N6 W16$ E30 N40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 700.00 UT 2.48 2.48 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,733

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,600.00 6,600.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,610

7,343

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 24,000.00 26,400.00 26,400


